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SOUTH CENTRAL REGION SOUTHEASTERN REGIONSOUTHWESTERN REGION

E-COMMUNITIES
ACROSS THE STATE

#kseship
@ecomm_ks

Lea Ann Seiler
lseiler@networkkansas.com

620-357-5561

@leannseiler22

Ciara Miller
clmiller@networkkansas.com

316-425-0083

@CiaraLynnMiller

Janet Miller
jmiller@networkkansas.com

620-762-1593

@JanetMillerKS

NORTHWESTERN REGION NORTH CENTRAL REGION NORTHEAST URBAN NORTHEASTERN REGION

Sarah LaRosh
slarosh@networkkansas.com

785-346-4978

@sarahlarosh

Christy Preston
cpreston@networkkansas.com

785-269-7625

@Christy71543063

TBD
epedersen@networkkansas.com

Robert Wilson
rwilson@networkkansas.com

785-341-0875

@rbrtwlsn

WICHITA URBAN

Christina Long
christina@cmlcollective.com

316-361-6915

@cmlcollective
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